L-25
® OEM StyLE PEriStALtic
PuMP KitS
FPU400
Series
FPU400 Series peristaltic pumps offer simplicity at
a reduced cost. The motor turns the rollers, which
squeeze fluid through the precision-bore high-toler-

FPU400 Series comes complete with four 230 mm (9") lengths of Norprene tubing (1⁄16, 1⁄8, 3⁄16, and 1⁄4"), 2 rollers, mounting plate, and operator’s
manual. Tubing union fittings sold separately.
Ordering Examples: FPU401, 23 rpm pump kit.
Model no. Description (iD x oD)
FPU116-S 1⁄16 x 1⁄8" silicone tubing*
FPU18-n 1⁄8 x 3⁄8" Norprene tubing
FPU18-S 1⁄8 x 3⁄8" silicone tubing
FPU316-n 3⁄16 x 3⁄8" Norprene tubing
FPU316-S 3⁄16 x 3⁄8" silicone tubing
FPU14-n 1⁄4 x 7⁄16" Norprene tubing
FPU14-S 1⁄4 x 7⁄16" silicone tubing
To Order
Model no RPM
amperage
(115 Vac)
1⁄16" iD tube 1⁄8" iD tube 3⁄16" iD tube 1⁄4" iD tube
ml/min GPM ml/min GPM ml/min GPM ml/min GPM
FPU401 14 0.37 3 0.0008 12 0.0032 28 0.007 48 0.013
FPU402 23 0.42 5 0.0013 19 0.0050 46 0.012 81 0.021
FPU403 28 0.75 6 0.0016 24 0.0063 56 0.015 98 0.026
FPU404 36 0.90 8 0.0021 30 0.0079 72 0.019 126 0.033
FPU405 49 1.00 10 0.0026 41 0.011 98 0.026 172 0.045
FPU406 58 1.20 12 0.0032 49 0.013 116 0.031 208 0.055
FPU407 75 1.50 16 0.0042 63 0.017 150 0.040 263 0.069
FPU408 108 1.90 23 0.0061 91 0.024 216 0.057 378 0.100
FPU409 129 2.20 27 0.0071 108 0.029 258 0.068 452 0.119
FPU410 172 2.20 36 0.0095 144 0.038 344 0.091 602 0.159
FPU411 203 2.20 43 0.0114 170 0.045 406 0.107 711 0.188
FPU412 282 2.20 60 0.0159 237 0.063 564 0.149 987 0.261